

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-08	399	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	City F	Resolutior	I		Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/2/2	2022			In control:	* Concurrent Meeting of the C Redevelopment Successor Ag Council	
On agenda:	12/6/2	2022			Final action:	12/6/2022	
Title:	Subject: Resolution Calling For A Joint Agency Homeless Youth Task Force From: President Pro Temp Thao, Council President Bas, And Vice Mayor Kaplan Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Requesting That The Alameda County Board Of Supervisor Alameda County Board Of Education, Peralta Community College District, And Oakland Unified School District Join The City Of Oakland In Establishing A Joint Agency Homeless Youth Task Force						
Sponsors:							
Sponsors: Indexes:							
-							
Indexes:	Scho	ol District		ity O	f Oakland In Esta		
Indexes: Code sections:	Schoo 1. Vie	ol District	Join The C	ity O	f Oakland In Esta	ablishing A Joint Agency Homele	
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	Schoo 1. Vie	ew Legisla Action By Concurr Oakland	Join The C	ity Of 90 C g of t ment	f Oakland In Esta MS Act he Ad	ablishing A Joint Agency Homele	ess Youth Task Forc

Subject: Resolution Calling For A Joint Agency Homeless Youth Task Force

From: President Pro Temp Thao, Council President Bas, And Vice Mayor Kaplan Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Requesting That The Alameda County Board Of Supervisors, Alameda County Board Of Education, Peralta Community College District, And Oakland Unified School District Join The City Of Oakland In Establishing A Joint Agency Homeless Youth Task Force